WAl Work made easy.

HOISTING & LIFTING

S5 polyester round slings

The standard round sling for industrial applications.

Sleeve Protected Label

Reducing the possibility of wear and tear drastically.

Please note: without a label, the product may not be put into operation - due to European legislation (EN 1492-2).



Packaged in semi-biodegradable plastic.

Properties

WLL stripes, each stripe indicates 1 ton.
Continuous marked with the load capacity.
Extra durable due to weft yarns in the cover.
Sleeve Protected Label.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 1492-2
Note: Packed in plastic including REMA manual.

Part code GTIN No. WLL Choke Hitch Basket Hitch 0° Basket Hitch 0-45° Basket Hitch 45°-60° EWL Colour Weight Delivery time
ton ton ton ton
1301000 8717365005725 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 0.5 Violet 0.22 3
1301001 8717365005732 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 1 Violet 0.44 3
1301003 8717365005749 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 15 Violet 0.66 3
1301005 8717365005756 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 2 Violet 0.88 3
1301007 8717365005763 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 25 Violet 111 3
1301009 8717365005770 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 3 Violet 1.33 3
1301010 8717365005787 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 35 Violet 1.55 3
1301011 8717365005794 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 4 Violet 1.77 3
1301012 8717365005800 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 4.5 Violet 1.99 3
1301013 8717365005817 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 5 Violet 2.22 3
1303000 8717365005824 2 1.6 4 2.8 2 05 Green 0.36 3

1303001 8717365005831 2 1.6 4 2.8 2 1 Green 0.72 3



1303003

1303005

1303007

1303009

1303010

1303011

1303012

1303013

1305000

1305001

1305003

1305005

1305007

1305009

1305010

1305011

1305012

1305013

1306000

1306001

1306003

1306005

8717365005848

8717365005855

8717365005862

8717365005879

8717365005886

8717365005893

8717365005909

8717365005916

8717365005923

8717365005930

8717365005947

8717365005954

8717365005961

8717365005978

8717365005985

8717365005992

8717365006005

8717365006012

8717365006029

8717365006036

8717365006043

8717365006050

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

15

2.5

3.5

4.5

0.5

15

25

3.5

4.5

0.5

15

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

1.44

1.8

2.16

2.52

2.88

3.24

3.6

0.53

16

2.14

2.68

3.75

4.28

4.82

5.36

0.72

1.44

2.16

2.89



1306007

1306009

1306010

1306011

1306012

1306013

1307001

1307003

1307005

1307007

1307009

1307010

1307011

1307012

1307013

1308001

1308003

1308005

1308007

1308009

1308010

1308011

1308012

8717365006067

8717365006074

8717365006081

8717365006098

8717365006104

8717365006111

8717365006128

8717365006135

8717365006142

8717365006159

8717365006166

8717365006173

8717365006180

8717365006197

8717365006203

8717365006210

8717365006227

8717365006234

8717365006241

8717365006258

8717365006265

8717365006272

8717365006289

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.4

25

35

4.5

125

225

3.5

4.5

15

25

35

4.5

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

4.33

5.06

5.78

6.5

7.23

19

2.85

3.8

4.75

5.7

6.65

7.6

8.55

4.15

5.19

6.23

9.35



1308013

1309001

1309003

1309005

1309007

1309009

1309010

1309011

1309012

1309013

1311001

1311003

1311005

1311007

1311009

1311010

1311011

1311012

1311013

8717365006296

8717365108808

8717365108815

8717365108822

8717365108839

8717365108846

8717365108853

8717365108860

8717365108877

8717365108884

8717365108907

8717365108914

8717365108921

8717365108938

8717365108945

8717365108952

8717365108969

8717365108976

8717365108983

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

4.8

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

12

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

8.4

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

15

25

3.5

4.5

15

25

3.5

4.5

Brown

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

10.39

6.46

8.07

9.69

11.3

12.92

14.53

16.15

3.82

5.73

7.64

9.55

11.46

13.37

15.28

17.19

19.1



	S5 polyester round slings
	The standard round sling for industrial applications.


