

S5 polyester round slings

Product information



The standard round sling for industrial applications.

Sleeve Protected Label

Reducing the possibility of wear and tear drastically.



Please note: without a label, the product may not be put into operation - due to European legislation (EN 1492-2).

Packaged in semi-biodegradable plastic.

Properties

- WLL stripes, each stripe indicates 1 ton.
- Continuous marked with the load capacity.
- Extra durable due to weft yarns in the cover.
- Sleeve Protected Label.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 1492-2

Note: Packed in plastic including REMA manual.

Part code	GTIN No.	WLL	Choke Hitch ton	Basket Hitch 0° ton	Basket Hitch 0-45° ton	Basket Hitch 45°-60° ton	EWL	Colour	Weight	Delivery time
1301000	8717365005725	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	0.5	Violet	0.22	3
1301001	8717365005732	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	1	Violet	0.44	3
1301003	8717365005749	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	1.5	Violet	0.66	3
1301005	8717365005756	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	2	Violet	0.88	3
1301007	8717365005763	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	2.5	Violet	1.11	3
1301009	8717365005770	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	3	Violet	1.33	3
1301010	8717365005787	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	3.5	Violet	1.55	3
1301011	8717365005794	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	4	Violet	1.77	3
1301012	8717365005800	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	4.5	Violet	1.99	3
1301013	8717365005817	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	5	Violet	2.22	3
1303000	8717365005824	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	0.5	Green	0.36	3
1303001	8717365005831	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	1	Green	0.72	3

1303003	8717365005848	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	1.5	Green	1.08	3
1303005	8717365005855	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	2	Green	1.44	3
1303007	8717365005862	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	2.5	Green	1.8	3
1303009	8717365005879	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	3	Green	2.16	3
1303010	8717365005886	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	3.5	Green	2.52	3
1303011	8717365005893	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	4	Green	2.88	3
1303012	8717365005909	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	4.5	Green	3.24	3
1303013	8717365005916	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	5	Green	3.6	3
1305000	8717365005923	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	0.5	Yellow	0.53	3
1305001	8717365005930	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	1	Yellow	1.07	3
1305003	8717365005947	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	1.5	Yellow	1.6	3
1305005	8717365005954	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	2	Yellow	2.14	3
1305007	8717365005961	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	2.5	Yellow	2.68	3
1305009	8717365005978	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	3	Yellow	3.21	3
1305010	8717365005985	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	3.5	Yellow	3.75	3
1305011	8717365005992	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	4	Yellow	4.28	3
1305012	8717365006005	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	4.5	Yellow	4.82	3
1305013	8717365006012	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	5	Yellow	5.36	3
1306000	8717365006029	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	0.5	Grey	0.72	7
1306001	8717365006036	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	1	Grey	1.44	3
1306003	8717365006043	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	1.5	Grey	2.16	3
1306005	8717365006050	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	2	Grey	2.89	3

1306007	8717365006067	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	2.5	Grey	3.61	3
1306009	8717365006074	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	3	Grey	4.33	3
1306010	8717365006081	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	3.5	Grey	5.06	7
1306011	8717365006098	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	4	Grey	5.78	7
1306012	8717365006104	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	4.5	Grey	6.5	7
1306013	8717365006111	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	5	Grey	7.23	3
1307001	8717365006128	5	4	10	7	5	1	Red	1.9	3
1307003	8717365006135	5	4	10	7	5	1.5	Red	2.85	3
1307005	8717365006142	5	4	10	7	5	2	Red	3.8	3
1307007	8717365006159	5	4	10	7	5	2.5	Red	4.75	3
1307009	8717365006166	5	4	10	7	5	3	Red	5.7	3
1307010	8717365006173	5	4	10	7	5	3.5	Red	6.65	3
1307011	8717365006180	5	4	10	7	5	4	Red	7.6	3
1307012	8717365006197	5	4	10	7	5	4.5	Red	8.55	7
1307013	8717365006203	5	4	10	7	5	5	Red	9.51	3
1308001	8717365006210	6	4.8	12	8.4	6	1	Brown	2.07	3
1308003	8717365006227	6	4.8	12	8.4	6	1.5	Brown	3.11	3
1308005	8717365006234	6	4.8	12	8.4	6	2	Brown	4.15	3
1308007	8717365006241	6	4.8	12	8.4	6	2.5	Brown	5.19	3
1308009	8717365006258	6	4.8	12	8.4	6	3	Brown	6.23	3
1308010	8717365006265	6	4.8	12	8.4	6	3.5	Brown	7.27	7
1308011	8717365006272	6	4.8	12	8.4	6	4	Brown	8.31	3
1308012	8717365006289	6	4.8	12	8.4	6	4.5	Brown	9.35	7

1308013	8717365006296	6	4.8	12	8.4	6	5	Brown	10.39	3
1309001	8717365108808	8	6.4	16	11.2	8	1	Blue	1	3
1309003	8717365108815	8	6.4	16	11.2	8	1.5	Blue	4.84	3
1309005	8717365108822	8	6.4	16	11.2	8	2	Blue	6.46	3
1309007	8717365108839	8	6.4	16	11.2	8	2.5	Blue	8.07	3
1309009	8717365108846	8	6.4	16	11.2	8	3	Blue	9.69	3
1309010	8717365108853	8	6.4	16	11.2	8	3.5	Blue	11.3	7
1309011	8717365108860	8	6.4	16	11.2	8	4	Blue	12.92	3
1309012	8717365108877	8	6.4	16	11.2	8	4.5	Blue	14.53	7
1309013	8717365108884	8	6.4	16	11.2	8	5	Blue	16.15	3
1311001	8717365108907	10	8	20	14	10	1	Orange	3.82	3
1311003	8717365108914	10	8	20	14	10	1.5	Orange	5.73	3
1311005	8717365108921	10	8	20	14	10	2	Orange	7.64	3
1311007	8717365108938	10	8	20	14	10	2.5	Orange	9.55	3
1311009	8717365108945	10	8	20	14	10	3	Orange	11.46	3
1311010	8717365108952	10	8	20	14	10	3.5	Orange	13.37	3
1311011	8717365108969	10	8	20	14	10	4	Orange	15.28	3
1311012	8717365108976	10	8	20	14	10	4.5	Orange	17.19	7
1311013	8717365108983	10	8	20	14	10	5	Orange	19.1	3